53

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

1926-1927.

B—1 |Pr 11}

STATEMENT of IMPRESTS of the CONSOLIDATED FUND (Ordinary Revenue Account)

OUTSTANDING as at the 31st Maron, 1927, showing the SERVICES for which they were
issued.

CoNSOLIDATED FUND :—
Ordinary Revenue Account,~—

Under special Acts—
Defence Act, 1909 .
Finance Act, 1919 (section 14)
Pensions Act, 1926—
Old Age
Widows
Military

War Pensions Aect, 1915 ..

Votes—

—Maintenance and Repa,irs to Roads

—Native Department .

—Cook Islands

—Department of Justice

—Police Department

-—Pensions Department

—Department of Internal Affaus

—Printing and Stationery Department

—Mental Hospitals Department

—Department of Health

—Naval Defence .

—Defence Department

—~Customs Department

—Department of Lands and QHrvcy

—Department of Agriculture ..

—Department of Tourist and Health Resorts

—-Department of Education ..
Unauthorized expenditure—=Services not provuied for ..
General hnprest .. .. ..
General Services Account

£ s
66 15
62 16

(=R LR

4,492 16
31,883 19

N

o S
et
W

—

15
185

5

109
789
2,336 1
682
1,328
19,717
9,236
145

9

6

190
912 11
500 0
10.656 18
07,245 15

—
S

—

—
OO OCCWAr R IDODOCODLOOHWD —

CXLTHHWONO D

—
[o23

£180.591 ¢ 7




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

