PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1926-1927.

STATEMENT of IMPRESTS of the CONSOLIDATED FUND (Ordinary Revenue Account) OUTSTANDING as at the 31st March, 1927, showing the SERVICES for which they were issued.

linary Revenue Account,— Under special Acts—									£	
Defence Act, 1909	• •		• •						66	
Finance Act, 1919 (sec	tion 14)			• •					62	
Pensions Act, 1926—								s. d.		
Old Age	• •	• •					,	1 11		
Widows	• •	• •	• •					.2 0		
Military		• •	• •				103	2 9		
War Pensions Act, 191	5	••			••			• • •	$\frac{4,492}{31,883}$	
Votes										
Maintenance and	Repairs to	Roads							6	
-Native Departmen									2	
—Cook Islands									15	
—Department of Ju	stice								185	
-Police Departmen	t								5	
—Pensions Departm									109	
—Department of Int									7 89	
Printing and Stati									2,336	
Mental Hospitals		t							682	
—Department of He	ealth	• •			••				1,328	
—Naval Defence		• •							19,717	
—Defence Departme				• •			• •		9,236	
—Customs Departm		• •	• •						145	
—Department of La		rvey	• •	• •		• •			9	
-Department of Ag			• •			• •			6	
Department of To		iealth Ke	sorts	• • .		• •	• •		190	
Department of Ed		••				• •		• •	912	
Unauthorized expenditur	e-Service	s not prov	vided for	• • •	• •	• •	• •	• •	500	
General Imprest		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	10,656	
General Services Account	t	• •	• •	• •				• •	97,249	